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 About our Institution: 
SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) stands among the 

top engineering colleges in the state of Andhra Pradesh. It was established in 

the year 2001 by Sri Vasavi Educational Society consisting of a group of 

educationists, industrialists and philanthropists with a desire to share the 

resposibilities of the society for the development of quality technical 

education.The college is offering U.G (B.TECH), PG (M.TECH , MBA) and 

Diploma(polytechnic) programmes. 

 

The College is Located at Pedatadepalli, a peaceful and pollution-free location, 

5 km away from the main town Tadepalligudem, West Godavari District. The 

town is well known as the commercial hub of coastal Andhra Pradesh and is 

well connected by road (NH16) and rail (Chennai to Kolkata). The College has 

a spacious campus of 32 acres surrounded by verdant fields and coconut 

groves. 

 
The college has been continuing its journey with the help of a good number of 

Doctorates, well experienced and highly qualified faculty, research activities, 

very modish infrastructure, excellent placements and social service 

perspective. The college has nearly 4000 students. The accreditations of NBA 

and NAAC (A) are testimony of the all-round quality performance of the 

college. 

VISION: 
 

To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global 

perspective and commitment to the Nation. 

MISSION: 

 To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global 

perspective through Learner Centric education. 

 To establish linkages with government, industry and Research 

laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate innovations. 

 To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic  

development and ability for life-long learning. 
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COLLEGE LEVEL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

(2020-2021) 
 
 
 

1 PRINCIPAL CHAIRMAN 

2 R.L.RAJA LOKESH BABU 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECE 

MEMBER 

3 K.RADHA MADHAVI 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH 

MEMBER 

4 G.SAVEEN 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EEE 

MEMBER 

5 M. VENKATESH 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

MEMBER 

6 K.DURGA RAO 
REPRENSTATIVE FROM ADOPTED VILLAGE 

MEMBER 

7 P.CHARAN KUMAR 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

8 S.YASASVI REDDY 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

9 P.BINDHU KANKSHA 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

10 B.SRI RUPA 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

11 N.RAJASEKHAR 
NSS PROGRAM OFFICER 

HOD, BS&H 

MEMBER- SECRETARY 
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VOLUNTEER DETAILS  

S.NO NAME OF VOLUNTEER ROLL NUMBER 
1. Atyam Vandana 18A81A0104 

2. Bonda Sri Rupa 18A81A0110 

3. Karedla Suneel 18A81A0119 

4. Mummidivarapu Yaswanth 18A81A0132 

5. Bonthu Pavan Kumar 18A81A0205 

6. Challa Nagendra 18A81A0206 

7. Chellaboyina Hemanth Kali Kumar 18A81A0208 

8. Karri Prasanna Lakshmi 18A81A0220 

9. Koyi Lakshmi Vineetha 18A81A0224 

10. Borra Sai Kumar 18A81A0307 

11. Chamana Vamsikrishna 18A81A0309 

12. Sayyad Vazeer 18A81A0338 

13. Kankatala Sai Sandeep 18A81A0358 

14. P. Charan Kumar 18A81A0374 

15. P.Sai Kumar 18A81A0375 

16. Sodum Yasasvi Reddy 18A81A0379 

17. Amudala Rancy 18A81A0401 

18. Kanipeda Isaac Good News 18A81A0422 

19. Komaravolu Krishna Priya 18A81A0425 

20. Maddula Yoga Satya Sai Harini 18A81A0430 

21. Nadiminti Gowthami 18A81A0435 

22. Shaik Imran 18A81A0450 

23. Korsa Gowthami 18A81A0493 

24. Mandapati Venkata Satya Rajesh 18A81A0498 

25. Samavedam Naga Anagha 
Savarnika 

18A81A04A9 

26. Durgam Umasrivalli 18A81A04D7 

27. Gowthu Lakshmi Sowjanya 18A81A04E0 

28. Prasadam Venkatesh Kumar 18A81A04F4 

29. Pulipati Bindhu Kanksha 18A81A04F5 

30. Satya Sai Prabhu Dinesh. Sontenam 18A81A04G2 

31. Srimatiranganti Udaykiran 18A81A04G3 

32. Sunkara Appanna Babu 18A81A04G4 

33. Tummapudi Blessy 18A81A04G8 

34. Vedantham S V S Bhaskara Rama Krishna 18A81A04H3 

35. Korapati Mounika 18A81A0527 

36. Mohammad Hasnath Begum 18A81A0589 

37. Orusu Venkatesh 18A81A0592 

38. Prasadam Sandya Rani 18A81A0599 

39. Reddy Teja Srinivas 18A81A05G5 

40. Yallabandi Harshini 18A81A05H9 
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       41. Atyam Vandana 18A81A0104 

       42. Bonda Sri Rupa 18A81A0110 

       43. Karedla Suneel 18A81A0119 

       44.        Mummidivarapu Yaswanth 18A81A0132 

       45. Bonthu Pavan Kumar 18A81A0205 

       46. Challa Nagendra 18A81A0206 

       47.           Chellaboyina Hemanth Kali Kumar 18A81A0208 

       48. Karri Prasanna Lakshmi 18A81A0220 

       49. Koyi Lakshmi Vineetha 18A81A0224 

50. Borra Sai Kumar 18A81A0307 

51.      Chamana Vamsikrishna 18A81A0309 

52. Sayyad Vazeer 18A81A0338 

53.     Kankatala Sai Sandeep 18A81A0358 

54. P. Charan Kumar 18A81A0374 

55. P.Sai Kumar 18A81A0375 

56.  Sodum Yasasvi Reddy 18A81A0379 

57. Amudala Rancy 18A81A0401 

58.     Kanipeda Isaac Good News 18A81A0422 

59.    Komaravolu Krishna Priya 18A81A0425 

60.        Maddula Yoga Satya Sai Harini 18A81A0430 

61. Nadiminti Gowthami 18A81A0435 

62. Shaik Imran 18A81A0450 

63. Korsa Gowthami 18A81A0493 

64.             Mandapati Venkata Satya Rajesh 18A81A0498 

65.          Samavedam Naga Anagha 
          Savarnika 

18A81A04A9 

66. Durgam Umasrivalli 18A81A04D7 

67. Gowthu Lakshmi Sowjanya 18A81A04E0 

68. Prasadam Venkatesh Kumar 18A81A04F4 

69. Pulipati Bindhu Kanksha 18A81A04F5 

70. Satya Sai Prabhu Dinesh. Sontenam 18A81A04G2 

71. Srimatiranganti Udaykiran 18A81A04G3 

72. Sunkara Appanna Babu 18A81A04G4 

73. Tummapudi Blessy 18A81A04G8 

74. Vedantham S V S Bhaskara Rama Krishna 18A81A04H3 

75. Korapati Mounika 18A81A0527 

76. Mohammad Hasnath Begum 18A81A0589 

77. Orusu Venkatesh 18A81A0592 

78.       Prasadam Sandya Rani 18A81A0599 

79. Reddy Teja Srinivas 18A81A05G5 

80. Yallabandi Harshini 18A81A05H9 

81.          Sripada Sai Subrahmanya Sarma 19A81A0555 

82.          Tiriveedhula Bhanuprasad 19A81A0559 
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83. Dasari Bhargavi 19A81A0576 

84. Kambhampati Vamsi Prasad 19A81A0587 

85. Kolusu Naga Venkata Sai Surendra 19A81A0593 

86. Lagu Jyothi 19A81A05A0 

87. Mrudula Agarwal 19A81A05A8 

88. Muppala Likhitha Subha 19A81A05A9 

89. Amujuri Shiva Renuka 19A81A05D2 

90. Gopisetty Bala Saranya 19A81A05E8 

91. Inti Durga Dheeraj 19A81A05F1 

92. Javajala Lakshmi Prasanna 19A81A05F2 

93. Kakarla Goutham 19A81A05F3 

94. Duvapu Sravani 19A81A05K4 

95. Kamarsu Venkata Naga Siva Sai Krishna 

Sreekar 

19A81A05K7 

96. Mamillapalli M J S Srivalli 19A81A05L9 

97. Penumatsa Nagaraju 19A81A05N2 

98. Yedida Deepika 19A81A05P3 

99. Chimakurthi Hima Saisree 19A81A0610 

100. Grandhi Manikanta Vamsi 
Krishna 

19A81A0620 

101. Komperla Sai Aparna 19A81A0630 

102. Nalla Gireesh 19A81A0647 

103. Nandigam Ambica 19A81A0648 

104. Chalamcharla Alekhya 19A81A1406 

105. Jammu Yagna Ramya Sree 19A81A1415 

106. Muddana Jnana Satya Naga Srilakshmi 19A81A1432 

107. Pothana Sekhar 19A81A1443 

108. Rudraboina Sai Pavan 19A81A1446 

109. Dasi Lakshmi Prasanna 19A85A0208 

110. Madakam Sivarama Krishna 19A85A0235 

111. Muppidi Gigeeshiya 19A85A0239 

112. Nagothu Koti 19A85A0244 

113. Sodadasi Aseesh 19A85A0260 

114. Vuddagiri Hari Kiran 19A85A0270 

115. Dwarampudi Mukesh Kumar Reddy 19A85A0304 

116. Eemani Lakshmi Narayana 19A85A0307 

117. Shaik Zabirullah 19A85A0318 

118. Vanjarapu Dileep 19A85A0324 

119. Srks Sai Balaji 19A85A0342 

120. Manepalli Chandana Priya Prabha 19A85A0406 
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OUR MOTTO 

 

 

“SERVE THE SOCIETY” 

 

 

THANK YOU 
 

 

 

 

 

   NSS PROGRAM OFFICER                                                              PRINCIPAL 
   HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT        SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

                      BASIC SCIENCES &HUMANITIES                            PEDATADEPALLI, TADEPALLIGUDEM 


